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	 Ibrahim Traders 
	

	
	Distributor: Company Name
	

	
	Address:
	

	
	Tel:
	

	
	NTN:
	

	POP Name
	 
	 
	 
	GST
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Address
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Cash memo No.
	
	
	
	

	DSR
	
	
	
	Date
	
	
	
	

	Section
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Description
	Unit
	Unit Price
	Amount
	Price for GST (Excl Sale Tax)
	Discount
	GST
	Net Amount

	
	
	
	
	
	TO/DD
	Bonus
	
	

	Supreme
	20
	7.55
	1.51
	170.94
	0
	0
	29.06
	180.06

	LBS Herb
	24
	3.62
	86.9
	102.56
	0
	0
	17.44
	104.34

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Cashmemo Basis
	 
	Sub Total
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Gross Sales Value Before Discount
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Trade Discount- Scheme
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Trade Discount - Others
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Gross Sales Value After Discount
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GST Consolidated
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	POP Signature
	
	DSR Signature
	
	
	
	Net Amount
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



